UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UT134F/G                                                                                  TRIAC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2016 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R401-008.C
TRIAC
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UT134F/G is a triacs, it uses UTC’s advanced
technology to provide customers with high bidirectional transient

* Blocking voltage capability
 SYMBOL
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package
1 2 3
Packing
UT134FL-x-TA3-T UT134FG-x-TA3-T TO-220 MT1 MT2 G Tube
UT134FL-x-T60-K UT134FG-x-T60-K TO-126 MT1 MT2 G Bulk
UT134GL-x-TA3-T UT134GP-x-TA3-T TO-220 MT1 MT2 G Tube
UT134GL-x-T60-K UT134GP-x-T60-K TO-126 MT1 MT2 G Bulk
Note:  Pin Assignment: G: Gate
UT134F/G                                                                                 TRIAC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R401-008.C
 MARKING
Package UT134F UT134G
TO-220
TO-126
UT134F/G                                                                                 TRIAC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               3 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R401-008.C
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT
UT134F/G-5 500 V
UT134F/G-6 600 (Note 2) V Repetitive peak off-state voltages
UT134F/G-8
VDRM
800 V
RMS on-state current full sine wave; Tmb ≤107°C IT(RMS) 4 A